
ST20110425

WP9751A
NO.
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
101

DESCRIPTION
INSULATOR PAPER
MOTOR BODY
ROTOR
SHAFT KEY
BALL BEARING 6202
BOLT
SEAL
FRONT COVER
"O"RING
MECHANICAL SEAL
IMPELLER
LOCKING NUT
PUMP BODY
SCREW
STATOR ASSEMBLY(13+14+15+16+17)
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DESCRIPTION
SCREW
SCREW
CORD SLEEVE
CABLE & PLUG
COVER
SCREW
WASHER
CAPACITOR PRESSER
CAPACITOR
END COVER
SPRING WASHER
BALL BEARING 6202
HEAT PROTECTOR 
STATOR
WIRE

101


